
Phone: (954) 306‐3931 HQ Address 14101 NW 8th Street

Fax: (954) 306‐3404 Sunrise, FL 33325

Website: www.genesislighting.net Quotations: quotes@genesislighting.net

E‐Mail Us: info@genesislighting.net Follow us on:

South Florida's Premier Lighting Agency

EELP ELA

Elcast Endeavor Envision LED Everlast Ex‐Solutions ABB

Arlee Atlantic Atlas

Bion CBright CertoLux Clarte Crenshaw Crystal

Deco Lighting Delviro Energy DMF Douglas Ltg Controls

Alliance Arkansas Ltg

Linmore LED

Lum‐Tech

Excelsior

LiteTronics

LEDRays

Artika

Online Power

MobernLux IlluminaireLuraline

HCI Hevi Lite i2 Systems

Impact Ivalo Ketra Kreon LA Lighting

LuminosoLuminance

LEDS‐C4 Light Alarms Lighting Services Inc. Lightway

Fidelux G&G Lighting General Structures

Rayon Smart Lighting Co. Techlight TPR

Truex Twice Bright USI Utopia Verozza

TechoLED

CONTACT MOBILE

Bruce Dacey 954‐328‐3515

Andres Dieppa 786‐344‐7807 adieppa@genesislighting.net

VersaLED

Optec Performance in Ltg PlanLED Puraluce

E‐MAIL ADDRESS

bmeneses@genesislighting.net

South Florida (Principal)

TERRITORY

ZumaViscor Visioneering Voigt Xtralight Zoom

Quanta Light

Ragni

850‐980‐5708Ryan McCarthy

Miami‐Dade (Specifications)

Treasure Coast & Palm Beaches (Spec / Contractor Sales)

Broward (Specifications)

Broward & Miami‐Dade (Distributor & Contractor Sales)

Broward & Miami‐Dade (Specifications)

Broward & Palm Beaches (Specifications)

cmarch@genesislighting.net

jarango@genesislighting.net

rmccarthy@genesislighting.net

Juan Arango 401‐536‐3908

bdacey@genesislighting.net

Andrew Guevara 786‐502‐5776

Brian Meneses 772‐919‐5670

aguevara@genesislighting.net

Chris March 954‐347‐4694


